
St Bees
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m

Soil stacks

Approx line of excavated ground

Position of sewage
treatment plant
and control panel
cabinet.

11.245 10.865

10.965

12.365

12.945

11.245

11.265

11.365

12.820

10.445
10.220

9.565

8.880

8.900

13.195

10.825
10.785

10.785

Existing concrete subfloor slab level = 10.270
Proposed fin floor level = 10.400m

10.625

10.515

10.200 10.145

10.475

10.515 10.275

10.175

10.28010.16510.105

10.755

10.70511.035 10.925

11.165

11.275
11.420

12.600

Access plate.

Access plate.

9.715

9.655

9.320

8.765

Assumed line of foul
drain to treatment plant.

Approx.site boundary fence/wall line with

remnants of original hedge planting.

TBM on access cover
set as 10.000m

Original ground level.

Proposed site boundary fence line.

Existing site boundary fence line.

11.255

REVISIONS:

project title:

drawing title:

issue stage:

date: drawn: scale @ A3:

revision:drawing number:

MANNINGELLIOTT
PARTNERSHIP

Chartered Architects &
Designers

Manelli House, Suite 1
Cowper Road, Penrith
Cumbria CA11 9BN

t:    01768 868 800
e:   post@manning-elliott.co.uk
w:  manning-elliott.co.uk

© COPYRIGHT MANNING ELLIOTT PARTNERSHIP 2020.

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MANNING ELLIOTT PARTNERSHIP.
IT MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED OR DIVULGED
TO ANYONE WITHOUT PERMISSION.

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING. ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE
REPORTED TO MANNING ELLIOTT PARTNERSHIP.

MOORLEYS, Egremont, CA22 2UA
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and conversion of adjacent barn.

Existing site layout with ground level
survey from 2021-02-03

Planning

Feb. 2021 GLS 1:200

2102-EX-200


	Sheets and Views
	EX-200


